Check
Number
773858
773869
773871
773889
773954
773955
523595
523601
523611
523613
523616

523617

523629

13

Check Date

12/19/2024

12/20/2024

CITY OF CHINO
A/P Warrant Register Over $50,000

Vendor Name

ALESHIRE & WYNDER LLP

BIGGS CARDOSA ASSOCIATES, INC.
C P CONSTRUCTION CO INC

DYETT & BHATIA, URBAN & REGIONAL
PLANNERS

WASTE MANAGEMENT

WATER FACILITIES AUTHORITY
ACT 1 CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CHINO BASIN WATERMASTER
HARDY & HARPER INC

HUITT-ZOLLARS INC

INLAND EMPIRE UTILITIES AGENCY

MERCHANTS LANDSCAPE SERVICES INC

US ARMY CORP OF ENGINEERS

Description
CITY ATTORNEY SERVICES

EUCLID BRIDGE DESIGN SERVICES

KIMBALL AVE IMPROVEMENTS PRESERVE

GENERAL PLAN UPDATE

REFUSE COLLECTION

IMPORTED WATER PURCHASE

AYALA PARK PHASE 1B SB FIELD

SHARE OF APPROPRIATIVE POOL'S

STREET REHAB SERVICES

PINE AVE. DESIGN SERVICES

RECYCLED WATER

LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE MEDIANS

USACE SECTION 408 PROGRAM

TOTAL

Council Meeting 1/21/25

Amount

$149,555.27

$156,899.50

$1,274,092.50

$104,042.28

$459,837.45

$407,849.22

$598,082.00

$918,808.68

$879,925.15

$57,746.86

$190,296.60

$67,207.02

$201,208.00

$5,465,550.53



