



CITY OF CHINO

A/P Warrant Register Over \$50,000

Check Number	Check Date	Vendor Name	Description	Amount
773858	12/19/2024	ALESHIRE & WYNDER LLP	CITY ATTORNEY SERVICES	\$149,555.27
773869		BIGGS CARDOSA ASSOCIATES, INC.	EUCLID BRIDGE DESIGN SERVICES	\$156,899.50
773871		C P CONSTRUCTION CO INC	KIMBALL AVE IMPROVEMENTS PRESERVE	\$1,274,092.50
773889		DYETT & BHATIA, URBAN & REGIONAL PLANNERS	GENERAL PLAN UPDATE	\$104,042.28
773954		WASTE MANAGEMENT	REFUSE COLLECTION	\$459,837.45
773955		WATER FACILITIES AUTHORITY	IMPORTED WATER PURCHASE	\$407,849.22
523595	12/20/2024	ACT 1 CONSTRUCTION, INC.	AYALA PARK PHASE 1B SB FIELD	\$598,082.00
523601		CHINO BASIN WATERMASTER	SHARE OF APPROPRIATIVE POOL'S	\$918,808.68
523611		HARDY & HARPER INC	STREET REHAB SERVICES	\$879,925.15
523613		HUITT-ZOLLARS INC	PINE AVE. DESIGN SERVICES	\$57,746.86
523616		INLAND EMPIRE UTILITIES AGENCY	RECYCLED WATER	\$190,296.60
523617		MERCHANTS LANDSCAPE SERVICES INC	LANDSCAPE MAINTENANCE MEDIANS	\$67,207.02
523629		US ARMY CORP OF ENGINEERS	USACE SECTION 408 PROGRAM	\$201,208.00
13			TOTAL	\$5,465,550.53